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TEGREEK(] Semester Report
Unversity of Nebroska Linceln Sprmg 2013
Ch. GPA  Fraternity/Sorority All Rank Council Rank Members  New Members
IFC
3.457 BetaThetaPi 09/50 01/25 99
3.437  PhiKappa Theta 12/50 02/25 64 8
3.400  Sigma Phi Epsilon 16/50 03/25 126 1
3399  FarmHouse 17/50 04/25 90
3.312  PiKappa Alpha 19/50 05/25 69 4
3.311  Phi Delta Theta 20/50 06/25 99 4
3.283  Sigma Alpha Epsilon 21/50 07/25 88 3
3.259  Alpha Tau Omega 22/50 08/25 63
3.187  Theta Chi 24/50 09/25 25 2
3.180  Delta Upsilon 25/50 10/25 68 1
3.149  Beta Sigma Psi 28/50 11/25 20 3
3.128  DeltaTau Delta 29/50 12/25 82
3.091  Sigma Nu 30/50 13/25 12 1
3.085  PhiKappa Psi 31/50 14/25 83 2
3.017  Alpha Gamma Sigma 33/50 15/25 47
2.992  PiKappa Phi 35/50 16/25 32 3
2.980  Alpha Gamma Rho 36/50 17/25 83 2
2.956  Kappa Sigma 37/50 18/25 85 9
2.853  Phi Gamma Delta 40/50 19/25 68
2.817  Lambda Chi Alpha 41/50 20/25 45
2.776  Tau Kappa Epsilon 44/50 21/25 36 1
2.175  ThetaXi 45/50 22/25 20 2
2.569  Chi Phi 47/50 23/25 10
2517 Acacia 48/50 24/25 18 1
Alpha Gamma Nu 3
MGC
3.162  Lambda Theta Nu 21/50 01/03 13 6
2.949  Sigma Psi Zeta 38/50 02/03 8
2.771  Sigma Lambda Beta 46/50 03/03 13
NPHC
Delta Sigma Theta 3
[ota Phi Theta 1
Alpha Phi Alpha 1
Omega Psi Phi 1
Kappa Alpha Psi 1
2.179  Ieta Phi Beta 43/50 06/07 10 4

Phi Beta Sigma 1



Ch. GPA

PHA

3.085
3.005
3.004
3.047
3.520
3479
3.450
3.443
3.428
3.423
3.418
3.367
3.169
3.044
3.013

Fraternity/Sorority

Gamma Phi Beta
Alpha Phi

Chi Omega

Alpha Omicron Pi
Delta Gamma
Kappa Delta
Kappa Kappa Gamma
Alpha Xi Delta
Kappa Alpha Theta
Delta Delta Delta
Alpha Chi Omega
Pi Beta Phi

Alpha Delta Pi

Phi Mu

Theta Phi Alpha

University Statistics

3.216
2.962
3.089
3.440
3.158
3.299
3.154
2922
3.038

All UNL Female Average

All UNL Male Average

All UNL Average

All Greek Female Average

All Greek Male Average

All Greek Average

All Non-Greek Female Average
All Non-Greek Male Average
All Non-Greek Average

Overall Statistics

Total Members: 3247

Council / Association
Interfraternity Council
Multicultural Greek Council

National Pan-Hellenic Council

Panhellenic Association

All Rank Council Rank Members New Members

03/50 01/15 130

04/50 02/15 146

05/50 03/15 137

06/50 04/15 114

07/50 05/15 139

08/50 06/15 122

10/50 07/15 14

11/50 08/15 126

13/50 09/15 129
14/50 10/15 114 9

15/50 11115 130

18/50 12/15 120
26/50 13/15 49 8
32/50 14/15 63 10

34/50 15/15 33

7950

8938

16888

1703

1495

3198

6247

7443

13690

University Statistics reflect only those individuals enrolled for credit hours counted towards a GPA during the spring 2013 semester

Chapter Count Total Members Average Chapter Size Largest Chapter Size Smallest Chapter Size

25 1302 60 126 3
3 34 11 13 8
1 18 2 10 1
15 1693 112 146 3

Chapter GPA is calculated by averaging the semester GPA of the students in the named chapter. All results are provided by Registration and Records. The GPA of chapters with five members or fewer is not
released to protect the privacy of its members.



