

Omega Psi Phi

Kappa Alpha Psi

Phi Beta Sigma

Zeta Phi Beta

2.779

Semester Report Spring 2013

	Ch. GPA	Fraternity/Sorority	All Rank	Council Rank	Members	New Members	
IFC							
	3.457	Beta Theta Pi	09/50	01/25	99		
	3.437	Phi Kappa Theta	12/50	02/25	64	8	
	3.400	Sigma Phi Epsilon	16/50	03/25	126	1	
	3.399	FarmHouse	17/50	04/25	90		
	3.312	Pi Kappa Alpha	19/50	05/25	69	4	
	3.311	Phi Delta Theta	20/50	06/25	99	4	
	3.283	Sigma Alpha Epsilon	21/50	07/25	88	3	
	3.259	Alpha Tau Omega	22/50	08/25	63		
	3.187	Theta Chi	24/50	09/25	25	2	
	3.180	Delta Upsilon	25/50	10/25	68	1	
	3.149	Beta Sigma Psi	28/50	11/25	20	3	
	3.128	Delta Tau Delta	29/50	12/25	82		
	3.091	Sigma Nu	30/50	13/25	72	1	
	3.085	Phi Kappa Psi	31/50	14/25	83	2	
	3.017	Alpha Gamma Sigma	33/50	15/25	47		
	2.992	Pi Kappa Phi	35/50	16/25	32	3	
	2.980	Alpha Gamma Rho	36/50	17/25	83	2	
	2.956	Kappa Sigma	37/50	18/25	85	9	
	2.853	Phi Gamma Delta	40/50	19/25	68		
	2.817	Lambda Chi Alpha	41/50	20/25	45		
	2.776	Tau Kappa Epsilon	44/50	21/25	36	1	
	2.775	Theta Xi	45/50	22/25	27	2	
	2.569	Chi Phi	47/50	23/25	10		
	2.517	Acacia	48/50	24/25	18	1	
		Alpha Gamma Nu			3		
MGC							
muu	0.100	Laureh da Thasha Nu	07/50	01/00	10	C	
	3.162	Lambda Theta Nu Siama Dai Zata	27/50	01/03	13	6	
	2.949	Sigma Psi Zeta	38/50	02/03	8		
	2.771	Sigma Lambda Beta	46/50	03/03	13		
NPHC							
		Delta Sigma Theta			3		
		lota Phi Theta			1		
		Alpha Phi Alpha			1		
		· ·					

43/50

06/07

1

1 10

1

4

PHA

3.585	Gamma Phi Beta	03/50	01/15	130		
3.555	Alpha Phi	04/50	02/15	146		
3.554	Chi Omega	05/50	03/15	137		
3.547	Alpha Omicron Pi	06/50	04/15	114		
3.520	Delta Gamma	07/50	05/15	139		
3.479	Kappa Delta	08/50	06/15	122		
3.450	Kappa Kappa Gamma	10/50	07/15	141		
3.443	Alpha Xi Delta	11/50	08/15	126		
3.428	Kappa Alpha Theta	13/50	09/15	129		
3.423	Delta Delta	14/50	10/15	114	9	
3.418	Alpha Chi Omega	15/50	11/15	130		
3.367	Pi Beta Phi	18/50	12/15	120		
3.169	Alpha Delta Pi	26/50	13/15	49	8	
3.044	Phi Mu	32/50	14/15	63	10	
3.013	Theta Phi Alpha	34/50	15/15	33		

University Statistics

3.216	All UNL Female Average	7950	
2.962	All UNL Male Average	8938	
3.089	All UNL Average	16888	
3.440	All Greek Female Average	1703	
3.158	All Greek Male Average	1495	
3.299	All Greek Average	3198	
3.154	All Non-Greek Female Average	6247	
2.922	All Non-Greek Male Average	7443	
3.038	All Non-Greek Average	13690	

University Statistics reflect only those individuals enrolled for credit hours counted towards a GPA during the spring 2013 semester.

Overall Statistics

Total Members: 3247

Council / Association	Chapter Count	Total Members	Average Chapter Size	Largest Chapter Size	Smallest Chapter Size
Interfraternity Council	25	1502	60	126	3
Multicultural Greek Council	3	34	11	13	8
National Pan-Hellenic Council	7	18	2	10	1
Panhellenic Association	15	1693	112	146	33

Chapter GPA is calculated by averaging the semester GPA of the students in the named chapter. All results are provided by Registration and Records. The GPA of chapters with five members or fewer is not released to protect the privacy of its members.